AR

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

19 - Super Street Car Race Start: August 26, 2017
Order For Qualifying after 7

Psn

N =

Entry # Rnd
79 7
569 3
55 2
970 6

Driver

D. Cherrett
L. Morris
J. Parker
A. Harrison

4 Entries

Vehicle

Dark Revenger
Green With Envy

Brute Force

Dial-In

10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90

ET  Speed

10.932836.54

10.94193 115.34
10.97744 124.11
10.98918 144.01

Ov/Un

0.03289
0.04193
0.07744
0.08918



